Ringnummers

1210681 1210690
1210691 1210750
1210751 1210780
1210781 1210830
1210831 1211080
1211081 1211140
1211141 1211160
1211161 1211280
1211281 1211350
1211351 1211380
1211381 1211530
1211531 1211580
1211581 1211640
1211641 1211680
1211681 1211700
1211701 1211780
1211781 1211880
1211881 1211980
1211981 1212080
1212281 1212380
1212381 1212580
1212581 1212640
1212641 1212700
1212701 1212725
1212726 1212820

1212081 1212280

Succes en een sportief vliegseizoen

Liefhebber

G.van Egteren
H.Akster
J.Broekhuizen
M.van 't Hul
Duivendirect

J Jeensma
Wilbur Akster
J.van Ettekoven
J.van de Kamp
G.J.Berghorst & zn
Mevr.H.van 't Goor
G.J.Veldman
A.Bultman

J.van 't Goor
W.van de Bosch
H.van 't Hul
A.Schenk
G.J.van de Bosch
M.H.Voois

H.Hup
G&J.Timmer
Eldering/Mos
Comb.Akster
T.Vlieger

D.van Hattem

2016

Dronten
Doornspijk
Oldebroek
Elburg
Doornspijk
Doornspijk
't Harde

't Harde
Hoge Enk
Doornspijk
't Harde
Doornspijk
Doornspijk
Doornspijk
Elburg
Oldebroek
't Harde
Doornspijk
't Harde
Elburg
Doornspijk
Vaassen

't Harde

't Harde
Doornspijk

Reserveringen / J. van de Kamp
E-mail jvandekamp37@hetnet.nl

Telefoonnummer

0321-314681
0525-652998
0525-656905
0525-682779
06-20303900
0525-653241
0525-655659
06-13945980
0525-684785
0525-661874
0525-652626
0525-662525
0525-661077
0525-683240
0525-684002
0525-785032
06-50230127
06-25244537
0525-651226
06-49399470
06-20691461
06-23835603
0525-655659
0525-653180
0525-662636

06-53130854
0525-684785



